Calendar 2025/26

Term 1
Fri. Aug. 22

Mon. Aug 25t
Tues. Aug. 26
Wed. Aug. 27t
Thurs. Aug. 28
Mon. Sept. 29t
Tues. Oct. 7t
Thurs. Oct. 16™
Oct. 27t 31+t
Wed. Nov. 5%
Thur. Nov. 6%
Week of Nov. 24t
Thurs. Dec. 11
Fri. Dec. 19t

Term 2

Mon. Jan. 5%

Tues. Jan. 20t

Jan. 29" — Feb. 13%
Mon. Feb. 2™
Thurs. Feb. 12t
Feb. 16" — Feb. 20"
Thurs. Feb. 26
Wed. March 11
Mon. March 16%"
Tues. March 17
Fri. March 27t

Term 3

Mon. April 13t
Mon. May 4t
Thurs. May 21°
Week of May 25
Fri. May 29t
Wed. June 3™

First Year Induction, 8.50-1pm. (LC results)

First Year Induction. 6™ years return, all finish at 1.05pm.
Third and Fifth years return.

Second years return

TY and LCA return

School closed

Mandated staff training day; school closed

Open Night (subject to confirmation)

Mid-term break

Mandated staff training day; school closed

Third Year Parent-Teacher meeting, 4.15-6.45pm.

Term 1 in-house exams

Sixth Year and LCA2 Parent-Teacher meeting, 4.15-6.45pm
Last day of Term 1

All students return

Fifth Year and LCA1 Parent-Teacher meeting, 4.15-6.45pm
Pre Exams (JC and LCA pre exams start date to be confirmed)
Bank holiday; school closed

Mandated staff training day; school closed

Mid-term break

First Year Parent-Teacher meeting, 4.15-6.45pm.

Second Year and Transition Year Parent-Teacher meetings, 4.15-6.45pm.
School closed

Bank holiday, school closed

Final day of Term 2.

All students return

Bank holiday, school closed

Provisional date for 6™ Year Graduation Mass
End-of-year in-house exams

Final day of Term 3

State Exams begin

To be added: Student Awards, JC results



